
PRODUSE DE CURATENIE 140

I.D.: 90768713

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 767,80 RON - 767,80 RON

Descriere: CAPAC WC MDF SAVINI BUC 2 175 350 24 ROLE EMEKA H.IGIENICA BUC 2 65 130 DOMESTOS 5L BUC 1 90 90 4L IGIENOL DEZINF BUC 1 60 60 SACI 240L ROLA BUC 1 25 25 PARISS PROSOP MONOROLA BUC 6 18.8 112.8
